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 WAXTMT  Wellhead and x-mas tree maintenance trainer

Symbols

Valve Valve,
pneumatic drive

Measuring point
with local display

Angle
valve

Annular
pipework

PI
133

PI
134

PI
132

PI
131

V043

V044V047 V045V046

V033

V034

V042 V060V032

V041V031

Wellhead

PI
135

V050V054 V051V053 V052

V048

V049

V056

V035

V055

X-mas tree

V056
V055
V054
V053
V052
V051
V050
V049
V048

Swab valve
Offside choke valve
Offside wing valve
Offside wing valve
Flow line choke valve
Flow line wing valve (wing SSV)
Flow line wing valve
Upper master valve
Lower master valve (master SSV)

V044, V045, V046, V047
Shut-off valves tubing head

Shut-off valve casing head

Shut-off valve casing spool 1

Shut-off valve gas lift

Shut-off valve casing spool 2
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